A M E R I C A N  M A D E  H A N D  T O O L S
2
A M E R I C A N  M A D E  Q UA L I T Y
For over ninety years, Estwing has taken pride in designing
and manufacturing the finest American made hand tools.
Our hammers and axes are forged in one piece of solid U.S.
steel to last a lifetime. These are tools you will use and then
hand down to the next generation.

Facebook and Twitter.
For customer service questions call 815.397.9558. Our
manufacturing facilities are located in Rockford, IL . You
can write us at:
Estwing Manufacturing, Co.
2647 8th Street
Rockford, IL 61109
RETAIL OUTLETS
Estwing’s tools are available at leading retail stores. If
you have any questions regarding distribution please call
815.397.9558.
E S T W I N G  E V E RY W H E R E
estwing.com
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E3-12S Rip Claw Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 10.75 12 034139623014 4
E3-16S Rip Claw Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13 16 034139623816 4
E3-20S Rip Claw Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.75 20 034139625018 4
E3-12C Curve Claw Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 10.75 12 034139622611 2
E3-16C Curve Claw Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13 16 034139623618 2
E12S Rip Claw Hammer U.S.A. Genuine Leather Smooth 11 12 034139611011 4
E16S Rip Claw Hammer U.S.A. Genuine Leather Smooth 12.5 16 034139611615 4
E20S Rip Claw Hammer U.S.A. Genuine Leather Smooth 13.5 20 034139612216 2
E12C Curve Claw Hammer U.S.A. Genuine Leather Smooth 11 12 034139610816 4
E16C Curve Claw Hammer U.S.A. Genuine Leather Smooth 12.5 16 034139611417 4
E20C Curve Claw Hammer U.S.A. Genuine Leather Smooth 13.5 20 034139612018 4
E6-22T Hammertooth® Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.75 22 034139627111 4
E6-22TM Hammertooth® Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 13.75 22 034139626916 4
E6-24T Hammertooth® Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 24 034139628163 4
E6-24TM Hammertooth® Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 16 24 034139628118 2
E3-20SM Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 13.75 20 034139625216 4
E3-22C Curve Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 22 034139625414 4
E3-22CM Curve Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 16 22 034139625612 4
E3-22CMR Curve Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A.. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 13.75 22 034139625810 4
E3-22CR Curve Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.75 22 034139626015 4
E3-22S Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 22 034139626411 4
E3-22SM Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 16 22 034139626619 4
E3-22SMR Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 13.75 22 034139626817 4
E3-22SR Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.75 22 034139627012 4
E3-24S Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 24 034139628019 4
E3-24SM Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 16 24 034139628217 4
E3-28S Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 28 034139628811 2
E3-28SM Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 16 28 034139629016 4
E3-30S Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 30 034139629214 4
E3-30SM Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 16 30 034139629412 4
E3-25S Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 18 25 034139628262 4
E3-25SM Rip Claw Framing Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 18 25 034139628316 2
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Page  7
40 41
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E6-15S Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip. Smooth 15.5 15 034139679080 2
E6-15SM Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 15.5 15 034139679097 2
E6-15SR Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.75 15 034139679028 2
E6-19S Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 15.5 19 034139679141 2
E6-19SM Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 15.5 19 034139679158 2
EB-15S Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Black Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 15.5 15 034139679103 2
EB-15SM Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Black Shock Reduction Grip Milled 15.5 15 034139679110 2
EB-15SR Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Black Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.5 15 034139679042 2
EB-19S Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A. Black Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 15.5 19 034139679165 2
EB-19SM Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Black Shock Reduction Grip Milled 15.5 19 034139679172 2
E15S Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 15.5 15 034139679066 2
E15SM Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Milled 15.5 15 034139679073 2
E15SR Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 14 15 034139679004 2
E19S Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 15.75 19 034139679127 2
E19SM Ultra Series Framing Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Milled 15.75 19 034139679134 2
E3-28C-24 English Pattern Claw Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.5 24 034139628415 4
E24C English Pattern Claw Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 13.5 24 034139612810 4
E24S English Pattern Rip Hammer U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 13.5 24 034139613015 4
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.

   Coated Steel
Page  17
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
52 53
  Country  For Use Length Weight    Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Material With approx. (in.) approx. (oz) UPC   Box Qty.
#21 Replacement Nylon Sheath Taiwan Black Nylon EBM 13.5 10 034139200048  N/A
 Machete
#32 Replacement Nylon Sheath Taiwan Black Nylon ETK-4, EBK-4 9 6 034139200154 N/A
 Four Inch Knife
#33 Replacement Nylon Sheath Taiwan Black Nylon ETK-6, ETK-6 11 6 034139200161 N/A
 Six Inch Knife
Page  17 Sheaths
  Country Handle Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Grip approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E3-22P Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip 13 22 034139626213 4
E30 Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A. Genuine Leather 13 22  034139613817 4
E30SE Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A. Genuine Leather 13 22 034139613824 4
EO-22P Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A. Orange Shock Reduction Grip 13 22 034139626312 4
Page  18
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
54 55
  Country  For Use Length Weight    Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Material With approx. (in.) approx.(oz)  UPC  Box Qty.
#23 Replacement Nylon Sheath Taiwan Blue Nylon E3-22P 8.75 5 034139200062 N/A
#22 Replacement Nylon Sheath Taiwan Black Nylon E30, E30SE, EO-22P 8.75 5 034139200055 N/A
Page  18 Sheaths
  Country  Length Weight    Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Material approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E-5 Sure Split® Wedge U.S.A. Solid Steel 9 74 034139740018 2
Page  18
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
B3-2LB Drilling Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 10.5 32 034139620013 4
B3-3LB Drilling Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 11 48 034139620211 2
B3-4LB Drilling Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 11 64 034139620419 4
B3-4LBL Drilling Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16 64 034139620617 2
E3-40L Lineman’s Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 14 40 034139629917 4
 (2 smooth faces)
E3-40LM Lineman’s Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth/ 14 40 034139629924 4
 (1 smooth face, 1 milled face)   Milled
E3-8BP Ball Peen Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 11 8 034139623113 2
E3-12BP Ball Peen Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 10.75 12 034139623311 4
E3-16BP Ball Peen Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.25 16 034139623410 2
E3-24BP Ball Peen Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.5 24 034139627814 2
E3-32BP Ball Peen Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 14.25 32 034139629610 4
E6-48E Engineer Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 14.75 48 034139620310 4
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Page  20
56 57
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E3-WC Welding Chipping Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip N/A 11 14 034139621812 4
T3-12 Tinner’s Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 11 12 034139614517 4
T3-18 Tinne’rs Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 12.5 18 034139614715 4
E3-11 Drywall Hammer U.S.A. Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 14 11 034139622215 2
Page  21
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E6-22BLC Big Blue Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 12 22 034139627661 2
E6-22BLCL Long Handle Big Blue Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 18 22 034139627678 2
E3-16BLC Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 10.75 16 034139622512 4
E3-20BLC Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 11.25 20 034139624516 2
E3-24BLC Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 11.25 24 034139627715 4
EW6-21BL Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Hickory Handle Smooth 12.5 24 034139627708 2
EW6-21BLL Bricklayer Hammer U.S.A.  Hickory Handle  Smooth 14 24 034139627807 2
Page  22
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip approx. (in.) approx. (in.) Weight (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E3-CA Shingler’s Hammer U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 12.5 35 034139620815 2
E3-LS Shingler’s Hatchet U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 12.75 30 034139621614 4
E3-S Shingler’s Hatchet U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 12.5 42 034139621416 4
  Country  Cutting Edge Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip approx.(inches) approx. (inches)  approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E3-2H Carpenter’s Hatchet U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip 3.6 13 33 034139624219 4
E2H Carpenter’s Hatchet U.S.A.  Genuine Leather 3.6 13 33 034139611813 4
E3-R Rigger’s Axe U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 17 35 034139621218 2
Page  24 (continued)
Page  25
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
60 61
  Country Length Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
EWB-12 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 12 24 034139100010 4
EWB-18 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 18 28 034139100119 4
EWB-24 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 24 64 034139100218 4
EWB-30 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 30 74 034139100317 4
EWB-36 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 36 80 034139100416 4
EWB-24PS Pro Series Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 24 83.2 034139200215 2
EWB-36PS Pro Series Wrecking Bar U.S.A. 36 116.8 034139200413 2
RSC Roofing Siding Construction Bar U.S.A. 16 32 034139104414 2
PB-18 I-Beam Construction Bar U.S.A. 18 24 034139650218 2
Page  27
  Country  Length Weight  Inner
Item No. Description of Origin approx. (in.) approx. (oz) UPC Box Qty.
RK-7 Roofing Knife U.S.A. 8.25 5 034139621119 10
R-1 Replacement Butterfly Blades  U.S.A. 5.87 0.64 034139621126 10
R-2 Replacement Hook Blades  U.S.A. 5.87 0.64 034139621133 10
  Country  Face Length Head Weight   Inner
Item No. Description of Origin Handle Grip Finish approx. (in.) approx. (oz)  UPC Box Qty.
E3-22P Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13 22 034139626213 4
E3-14P Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13 14 034139623212 4
E30 Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 13 22 034139613817 4
E30SE Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 13 22 034139613824 4
EO-22P Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Orange Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13 22 034139626312 4
E6-24PC Big Face Rock Pick U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 13.5 24 034139627289 2
E3-13P Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 12.5 13 034139763611 4
E3-13PM Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Milled 12.5 13 034139764014 4
E13P Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Smooth 13 13 034139763413 4
E13PM Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Genuine Leather Milled 13 13 034139763819 4
E3-23LP Pointed Tip Rock Pick U.S.A.  Blue Shock Reduction Grip Smooth 16  22 034139627210 4
Page 30